
N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA GRUPO 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL SOFF
1 MARIO AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS MAYOR 6 24 22 23 24 24 117
2 RODRIGO ANDRES SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ BOG MAS MAYOR 4 21 25 22 23 24 115
3 MANUEL LOPEZ ORTEGA ANT MAS SSENIOR 7 24 22 20 23 24 113
4 JAVIER AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS SENIOR 4 22 20 22 22 25 111 5
5 JAIME ALBERTO ACERO BERNAL BOY MAS MAYOR 1 23 22 23 20 23 111 4
6 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ROJAS HILLON BOY MAS SENIOR 2 23 22 18 23 22 108 3
7 JAIME ANDRES VILLARREAL BOY MAS MAYOR 2 21 21 24 20 22 108 2
8 JUAN PABLO FERRER GIRALDO ANT MAS MAYOR 3 19 19 22 24 23 107
9 JAIME ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ SAN MAS MAYOR 5 21 20 22 23 21 107

10 GABRIEL HURTADO L CAS MAS MAYOR 9 18 22 22 23 20 105
11 JUAN SEBASTIAN TRUJILLO SOSSA ANT MAS MAYOR 5 20 22 22 21 20 105
12 SERGIO LOPEZ BOJACA CUN MAS JUVENIL 5 21 20 21 16 24 102

13 LUIS FERNANDO GOMEZ BERNAL FFAA MAS SENIOR 1 17 20 23 22 19 101
14 DIEGO ALEJANDRO BORBON ARIAS FFAA MAS MAYOR 6 19 21 22 20 19 101
15 HERNANDO CAMACHO ARANDA FFAA MAS MAYOR 4 15 21 21 18 24 99
16 GINA MILENA BAEZ SILVA BOY FEM MAYOR 7 17 18 19 22 23 99
17 WILLIAM AUGUSTO TREJOS MANRIQUE FFAA MAS MAYOR 2 21 19 20 18 21 99
18 JUAN PABLO GONZALEZ BOY MAS SENIOR 7 17 18 18 23 22 98
19 NIXON SEIDER SUAREZ CAÑON FFAA MAS MAYOR 6 18 21 16 23 20 98
20 DANIEL BOJACA CUN MAS JUVENIL 9 17 19 20 22 20 98
21 EDGAR ORLANDO PARRA BOHORQUEZ SAN MAS SENIOR 5 18 19 21 21 19 98
22 MARIANA MORALES BOY FEM JUVENIL 5 23 18 21 18 18 98
23 LUIS ALFREDO REYNA SALCEDO CAS MAS MAYOR 3 24 25 25 24 0 98
24 MILENA ALCAZAR PATERNINA CUN FEM MAYOR 3 16 17 23 20 21 97
25 ALEX TANAKA KURATOMI CAS MAS SSENIOR 3 20 20 19 19 19 97
26 BRUCE BEN RESNICK ANT MAS SSENIOR 2 20 18 16 21 17 92
27 RAUL JAIRO ARANGO GUTIERREZ ANT MAS SSENIOR 1 20 20 19 19 14 92
28 JOSE ANTONIO RUEDA MADRIGAL SAN MAS MAYOR 1 18 18 17 17 21 91
29 FABIAN ERASMO BOJACA CUN MAS MAYOR 7 19 21 19 12 20 91
30 JULIO ROBERTO CUBILLOS VILLAMIL BOY MAS SENIOR 3 18 13 20 20 19 90
31 ELIE GASSAN ZARZOUR CUN MAS MAYOR 2 22 11 14 23 19 89
32 JORGE EDUARDO BOCANEGRA CALDAS FFAA MAS MAYOR 5 17 15 16 18 22 88
33 MARCO ANTONIO VALENCIA OSPINA BOG MAS MAYOR 7 17 15 17 16 22 87
34 LUIS MORALES RODRIGUEZ CUN MAS MAYOR 9 13 19 17 17 19 85
35 ALEXANDER JAVIER AUN VARGAS MAG MAS MAYOR 8 17 14 20 15 16 82
36 FELIX MORALES BOY MAS SENIOR 7 17 13 21 16 15 82
37 HEILIANA ROCIO SALAMANCA ROBLES BOY FEM MAYOR 1 15 15 17 18 15 80
38 ANDRES CUBIDES MEDINA BOG MAS MAYOR 8 17 18 17 13 15 80
39 CARLOS FELIPE RENDON GUTIERREZ SAN MAS MAYOR 6 18 16 16 15 12 77
40 BRUNO MARTIN AUN NIESLER MAG MAS MAYOR 4 17 16 14 15 13 75
41 LILIA ELIZABETH SUAREZ DE VELANDIA CUN FEM MAYOR 2 19 16 14 16 10 75
42 KAREN JIMENA VARGAS CARO FFAA FEM MAYOR 4 17 14 13 17 13 74
43 JOSE OLIVERIO FARIAS BOY MAS SSENIOR 8 16 15 15 15 13 74
44 JOSE FERNANDO GARCIA MAG MAS MAYOR 9 19 15 10 14 15 73
45 CARLOS FRANCISCO LAGENBACH CUN MAS MAYOR 1 14 13 16 12 16 71
46 LAURA ALEJANDRA REYES JOVEN FFAA FEM MAYOR 8 13 14 10 15 18 70
47 DIEGO FERNANDO BARON TORRES CUN MAS MAYOR 8 14 10 13 14 14 65
48 JAIME ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ MORANTES SAN MAS SENIOR 8 13 10 6 17 18 64
49 ÓSCAR YOHANY GÓMEZ GÓMEZ BOY MAS MAYOR 9 16 14 13 17 60
50 ERASMO BOJACA CUN MAS SENIOR 6 9 10 14 12 12 57
51 ESTEBAN POSADA ESTRADA ANT MAS MAYOR 4 16 12 6 8 10 52
52 JOHNATTAN SEGURA PACHON CUN MAS MAYOR 3 8 15 10 12 6 51
53 DANIELA DE JESUS GARCES ANT FEM MAYOR 9 5 11 7 8 8 39
54 OLGA LUCIA QUINTERO MONTOYA ANT FEM MAYOR 6 10 7 4 6 3 30

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL

1 MARIO AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS MAYOR 24
2 RODRIGO ANDRES SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ BOG MAS MAYOR 21
3 MANUEL LOPEZ ORTEGA ANT MAS SSENIOR 20
5 JAIME ALBERTO ACERO BERNAL BOY MAS MAYOR 19
4 JAVIER AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS SENIOR 11
6 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ROJAS HILLON BOY MAS SENIOR 9

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL SOFF
1 MARIANA MORALES BOY FEM JUVENIL 16
2 MILENA ALCAZAR PATERNINA CUN FEM MAYOR 15 1
3 KAREN JIMENA VARGAS CARO FFAA FEM MAYOR 15
4 LILIA ELIZABETH SUAREZ DE VELANDIA CUN FEM MAYOR 11
5 HEILIANA ROCIO SALAMANCA ROBLES BOY FEM MAYOR 7
6 GINA MILENA BAEZ SILVA BOY FEM MAYOR 4
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N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL

1 MARIO AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS MAYOR 24
2 RODRIGO ANDRES SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ BOG MAS MAYOR 21
3 MANUEL LOPEZ ORTEGA ANT MAS SSENIOR 20

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL SOFF
1 MARIANA MORALES BOY FEM JUVENIL 16
2 MILENA ALCAZAR PATERNINA CUN FEM MAYOR 15 1
3 KAREN JIMENA VARGAS CARO FFAA FEM MAYOR 15

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL
1 SERGIO LOPEZ BOJACA CUN MAS JUVENIL 102
2 DANIEL BOJACA CUN MAS JUVENIL 98
3 MARIANA MORALES BOY FEM JUVENIL 98

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL
4 JAVIER AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS SENIOR 111
6 GUSTAVO ADOLFO ROJAS HILLON BOY MAS SENIOR 108

13 LUIS FERNANDO GOMEZ BERNAL FFAA MAS SENIOR 101

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL
3 MANUEL LOPEZ ORTEGA ANT MAS SSENIOR 113

25 ALEX TANAKA KURATOMI CAS MAS SSENIOR 97
26 BRUCE BEN RESNICK ANT MAS SSENIOR 92

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL
MARIO AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS MAYOR 117
JAVIER AREVALO GONZALEZ CUN MAS SENIOR 111
SERGIO LOPEZ BOJACA CUN MAS JUVENIL 102

TOTAL 330

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL
JAIME ALBERTO ACERO BERNAL BOY MAS MAYOR 111
GUSTAVO ADOLFO ROJAS HILLON BOY MAS SENIOR 108
JAIME ANDRES VILLARREAL BOY MAS MAYOR 108

TOTAL 327

N° NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS COMPLETOS LIGA CAT  CATEGORIA TOTAL
MANUEL LOPEZ ORTEGA ANT MAS SSENIOR 113
JUAN PABLO FERRER GIRALDO ANT MAS MAYOR 107
JUAN SEBASTIAN TRUJILLO SOSSA ANT MAS MAYOR 105

TOTAL 325
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